
BIRTHS
 
FOR THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 1997
 

DATE 
01-01-97 
01-23-97 
03-15-97 
03-19-97 
03-22-97 
03-28-97 
03-31-97 
04-02-97 
04-13-07 
05-26-97 
05-30-97 
06--13-97 
06--20-97 
06-22-97 
07-14-97 
07-28-97 
08-12-97 
09-05-97 
09-06-97 
09-23-97 
10-04-97 
10-12-97 
11-15-97 
11-17-97 
11-30-97 
12-08-97 
12-17-97 

PLACE 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 
Lebanon 

NAME OF CHILD 
Corbin Camille Study 
Whitney Rachelle Lewis 
Marisah Kathryn Parkington 
Madeleine Rose Belback 
Jessica Leigh Young 
Christopher Charles Schmitt 
Kyle Everett Wilson 
Gerald Nelson Edwards, III 
Amanda Lyn Reagan 
Noah Millard Richer 
Christopher Patrick Hill 
Olivia Walker Powers 
Cody Andrew McAlister 
Naomie Louise Kocurek 
Meagan Lee Chase 
Ryan Michael Raymond Batten 
Joseph Richard Zampini 
Jonathan Leo Poirier 
TarekMcCafferty 
Arianna Ellen Carter 
Falicia Amilia Shattuck 
Madison Caroline Dow 
Andrew Olney Wallace 
Peter Rene Ferland 
Walter Jon Hammond 
Xavier Abiodun Oshinowo 
Elijah John-Robert Pidgeon 

FATHER 
Scott W. Study 
Mclean A. Lewis 
Thomas R. Parkington 
Joseph M. Belback 
Roger E. Young, Jr. 
Michael C. Schmitt 
Matthew A. Wilson 
Gerald"N. Edwards 
Scott M. Reagan 
Joseph M. R. Richer 
David P. Hill 
Neil S. Powers 
Andrew R. McAlister 
Jon T. Kocurek 
Barry S. Chase 
Michael O. Batten, Jr. 
Richard Zampini, II 
Anthony J. Poirier 
Brian A. McCafferty 
Thomas Philip Carter 
Erik Lee Shattuck 
Matthew T. Dow 
Stephen A. Wallace 
Rene L. Ferland 
Walter C. Hammond, Jr. 
Olanrewaju M. Oshinowo 
Andrew D. Pidgeon 

MAIDEN NAME 
OF MOTHER 
Lise M. Lussier 
Karen R. Rosevear 
Jessica M. Martin 
Diane E. Nottebart 
Cynthia A. Melanson 
Gail E. Marshall 
Ellen-Marie Moore 
Diana M. Marx 
Katharine E. Mann 
Shelly C. Shumway 
Jean L. Hathway 
Laura E. Hedstrom 
Vicki M. Hammond 
Stephanie L. Evans 
Mondae-Lee Reed 
Kelley R. Daniels 
Lisa A. Ayer 
Sherry A. Mayette 
Tracie L. Roberts 
Candace Lynne Cohen 
karen Helen Shattuck 
Rebecca A. Dow 
Meredith K. Olney 
Christine B. Decatur 
Jennifer L. Cattabriga 
Lynnette S. Russell 
Tracey L. Ferguson 

1997 Births; Canaan, N. H.




